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2019年综合评价批次线上入围考生高考成绩分布表
分数 人数 累计人数

615分及以上 52 52
614 10 62
613 13 75
612 10 85
611 14 99
610 8 107
609 18 125
608 23 148
607 17 165
606 20 185
605 27 212
604 16 228
603 27 255
602 24 279
601 30 309
600 31 340
599 28 368
598 30 398
597 39 437
596 37 474
595 37 511
594 44 555
593 44 599
592 60 659
591 45 704
590 49 753
589 51 804
588 62 866
587 67 933
586 76 1009
585 76 1085
584 86 1171
583 77 1248
582 69 1317
581 73 1390
580 85 1475
579 72 1547
578 73 1620
577 85 1705
576 75 1780
575 73 1853
574 86 1939
573 88 2027
572 92 2119
571 105 2224
570 94 2318
569 117 2435
568 107 2542
567 102 2644
566 118 2762
565 133 2895
564 147 3042
563 117 3159
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562 114 3273
561 131 3404
560 132 3536
559 147 3683
558 112 3795
557 143 3938
556 118 4056
555 115 4171
554 154 4325
553 163 4488
552 158 4646
551 158 4804
550 151 4955
549 157 5112
548 157 5269
547 160 5429
546 147 5576
545 148 5724
544 178 5902
543 169 6071
542 170 6241
541 188 6429
540 163 6592
539 175 6767
538 174 6941
537 167 7108
536 175 7283
535 163 7446
534 145 7591
533 153 7744
532 187 7931
531 176 8107
530 169 8276
529 178 8454
528 161 8615
527 166 8781
526 167 8948
525 177 9125
524 161 9286
523 168 9454
522 162 9616
521 150 9766
520 135 9901
519 154 10055
518 137 10192
517 141 10333
516 165 10498
515 146 10644
514 137 10781
513 163 10944
512 122 11066
511 159 11225
510 142 11367
509 154 11521
508 142 11663
507 123 11786
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506 136 11922
505 134 12056
504 107 12163
503 105 12268




